
Valid 12/2-12/11 2022Alaska’s Own Pet Supply Store

WINTER SALE 2022
DISCOUNT OFFDog Foods

$5.00 OFF

$2 OFF 
$4 OFF               
$7 OFF

$2 OFF                            
$7 OFF

$10 OFF

$7.00 OFF

$7.00 OFF

25% OFF

$10.00 OFF

$10.00 OFF

$3 OFF                 
$5 OFF               
$7 OFF

$3 OFF                              
$5 OFF

15% OFF

25% OFF

25% OFF

25% OFF

25% OFF

25% OFF

20% OFF

20% OFF

20% OFF

20% OFF

20% OFF

20% OFF

20% OFF

$10 OFF

20% OFF

Kinetic 35 lb. Bags

Orijen Grain Free Dog Food 4.5 lb. 
Orijen Grain Free Dog Food 13 lb. 
Orijen Grain Free Dog Food 25 lb.

Orijen Amazing Grains Dog Food 4 lb. 
Orijen Amazing Grains Dog Food 22.5 lb.

Canine Caviar 22 lb. Dog Food

Diamond Dog Food 25-40 lb. Large Bags

Taste Of The Wild Dog Food 25-28lb. Bags

Orijen Can Dog Food-Dog & Cat

Nutrisource Large Bags Dog Food 24-40 lb.

Purevita Large Bags Dog Food 25 lb.

Firstmate Grain Free 5 lb. 
Firstmate Grain Free 14.5 lb. 
Firstmate Grain Free 28.6 lb.

Firstmate Grain Friendly 5 lb. 
Firstmate Grain Friendly 25 lb.

Fromm *Entire Line* Dog & Cat

Nulo *Entire Line* Dog & Cat

Open Farm *Entire Line* Dog & Cat

Zignature Dog Food-Bags & Cans

Inception Dog & Cat Food- All Bags & Cans

Essence Dog & Cat Food-All Bags & Cans

Stella & Chewy’s *Entire Line* All Dog & Cat

Wellness

Wellness Core

Holistic Select

Eagle Pack

Whimzees

OMH

Merrick Dog Food  - Large Bags 20-37 lb. Bags

Red Barn *Entire Line* Food & Treats



Valid 12/2-12/11 2022Alaska’s Own Pet Supply Store

WINTER SALE 2022

DISCOUNT OFFDog and Cat Supplies

DISCOUNT OFFCat Foods

DISCOUNT OFF

DISCOUNT OFF

Livestock

Fish/Reptile/Small Animal

Orijen-ALL Treats

Inception Dog Treats

Zignature Dog Treats

Fussie Cat Mousse Sticks

Grizzly oils & Supplements

Cloud Star Treats

Dogswell Treats

Eco Shell Naturally Fresh Cat Litter-All Sizes

25% OFF

50% OFF

50% OFF

50% OFF

25% OFF

25% OFF

25% OFF

15% OFF

$2 OFF                            
$4 OFF

$5.00 OFF

$5.00 oFF

$7.00 OFF

$7.00 OFF

$3 OFF       
$5 OFF

25% OFF

$10.00 OFF

25% OFF

20% OFF

Orijen Cat Food Bag 4 lb. 
Orijen Cat Food Bag 12 lb.

Taste Of The Wild Cat Food 15lb. Bags

Diamond Cat Food 15-18 lb. Large Bags

Nutrisource Large Bags Cat Food 15-16 lb.

PureVita Large Bags Cat Food 15 lb.

Firstmate Cat Food (Grain Free & Friendly) 3.96-5 lb. 
Firstmate Cat Food (Grain Free & Friendly) 10-1.2 lb.

Fussie Cat-All Bags & Cans

PetKind Dog Food 22-25 lb. bags

Tiki Cat Food-all Sizes

Weruva *Entire Line* Dog & Cat

Purina Complete SOW 50 lb.  
(Not available at Anchorage location, while supplies last)

Exo Terra Terrariums (Not Available at Palmer location)

Cat Furniture & Scratchers

Penn Plax Fish Decor (Not Available at Palmer location)

$5.00 OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF


